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Chain pipe cutter

14300

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Label. Chain pipe cutter External pipe d.25-75mm

Features. « infinitely adjustable
e with rotary handle

60033000

4018754329878

14300
KETTENROHRABSCHNEIDER

¢ also suitable for stainless steel pipes up to 1.8 mm wall thickness

e chain length 270 mm

Advantages.

Infinitely adjustable

Product highlights.

STRONG.

= \ The chain pipe cutter No. 14300 is even suitable for stainless steel pipes up to 1.8 mm
wall thickness and is infinitely adjustable.

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 85 mm
Diameter (inch) 1/8-11/4"
Length mm (L) 240 mm

External pipe diameter (mm)  25-75 mm

Cutting depth max. mm 2 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)

240
85

241
86
26



Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin
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0.538876 dm3
60033000

0,602

0,000

0,002
4018754329878
GERMANY

Hessen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 6659
Variants.
Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN
14300 Chain pipe cutter External pipe
60033000 KETTENROHRABSCHNEIDER d.25-75mm 4018754329878
GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754‘329878“

Spare parts/spare part for.

69136000
Spare chain for chain
pipe cutter
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